L05000/05755

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
•		•
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
- (Ru	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Du	isiness Littly (var	ne)
(D-		
(D0	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
:		
		[N]
	ιω	' ¥ .

Office Use Only



100082834661

01/29/07--01015--024 **25.00

2001 JAN 30 P 1: 21
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEF FINDING

FILED

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Divis	sion of Corporations			
SUBJECT:	The House Mann, LLC			•
SUBJECT:		imited Liability Company)		
•		•		
The analoged	Amialas of Amandment and fac(s) are su	huisted for filing		
The enclosed	Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are su	iomitted for thing.		
Please return	all correspondence concerning this matte	er to the following:		
	Sonia Reynolds			
		(Name of Person)		
	Jain Accounting & Tax	Services, LLC		
		(Firm/Company)	ZD TAL SE	
	6740 Forest Hill Plud	. 4407	2001 JAN 30 SECRETARY	
	6742 Forest Hill Blvd	(Address)	A N	- <u></u>
		(Address)	30 SEE	
	West Palm Beach, F	⁻ L 33413		7
	(City	//State and Zip Code)	RA -) '
			21 IDA	
For further in	formation concerning this matter, please	call:	ŧ.	
Soi	nia Reynolds	at (561) 793-	3319	
<u></u>	(Name of Person)		e Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a cl	neck for the following amount:			
√ \$25.00 Filin	g Fce \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclos	ed)
	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	STREET/COURI Registration Section Division of Corpor Clifton Building	n	
	Tallahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle			

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

T	ne House Mann, LLC
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on 10/31/2005 and assigned document number L05000105755
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:
	The company name should have read "The HOUSEMANN Construction, LLC".
	·
	7 TAIS
	ECR J
	ASS W
Dated _ Ja	nuary 24
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	William Frank Mann
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00